© All Right Reserved ALL LED LTD
+44 208 841 9000
+44 208 39 66 222
AGL/MS032
Polycarbonate Mounting for 32mm Ground Light
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
ALL LED LTD
V4
•	 Internal Diameter: 30.5 mm
•	 External Diameter: 35 mm / 38mm
•	 Height: 90 mm
Suitable Products
PRODUCT CODE AGL/MS032
Material Polycarbonate
Colour Black
Internal Diameter 30.5 mm
External diameter 35 mm / 38 mm
Height 90 mm
ROHS
90 MM
30.5 MM
38 MM
35 MM